item number article diameter
2560300 HD Packer lateral NW 25-60 mm, length 300 mm 24 mm
2560500 HD Packer lateral NW 25-60 mm, length 500 mm 24 mm
25601000 HD Packer lateral NW 25-60 mm, length 1000 mm 24 mm
30100500 HD Packer lateral NW 30-100 mm, length 500 mm 29 mm
301001000 HD Packer lateral NW 30-100 mm, length 1000 mm 29 mm
301001500 HD Packer lateral NW 30-100 mm, length 1500 mm 29 mm
301002000 HD Packer lateral NW 30-100 mm, length 2000 mm 29 mm

2005002000 HD Packer lateral NW 200-500 mm, length 2000 mm 164 mm
2005003000 HD Packer lateral NW 200-500 mm, length 3000 mm 164 mm
3008002000 HD Packer lateral NW 300-800 mm, length 2000 mm 262 mm
3008002500 HD Packer lateral NW 300-800 mm, length 2500 mm 262 mm
3008003000 HD Packer lateral NW 300-800 mm, length 3000 mm 262 mm
40010002000 HD Packer lateral NW 400-1000 mm, length 2000 mm 343 mm
40010002500 HD Packer lateral NW 400-1000 mm, length 2500 mm 343 mm
40010003000 HD Packer lateral NW 400-1000 mm, length 3000 mm 343 mm
FWK 200500 landing gear for packer  200-500
FWK4001000 landing gear for packer 400-1000 / 300-800
FW100150 SET landing gear DN 100-150
item number article diameter
BP40 HD bendy packer NW 40 mm, length 350 mm 23 mm
BP50 HD bendy packer NW 50 mm, length 350 mm 29 mm
BP70 HD bendy packer NW 70 mm length 550 mm 34 mm
BP70100600 HD bendy packer NW 70-100 mm, length 600 mm 45 mm
BP70100800 HD bendy packer NW 70-100 mm, length 800 mm 45 mm
BP701001500 HD bendy packer NW 70-100 mm, length 1500 mm 45 mm
BP701002000 HD bendy packer NW 70-100 mm, length 2000 mm 45 mm
BP100700 HD bendy packer NW 100 mm, length 700 mm 53 mm
BP1001000 HD bendy packer NW 100 mm, length 1000 mm 53 mm
BP1001500 HD bendy packer NW 100 mm, length 1500 mm 53 mm
BP1002000 HD bendy packer NW 100 mm, length 2000 mm 53 mm
BP100125800 HD bendy packer NW 100-125 mm, length 800 mm 61 mm
BP1001251050 HD bendy packer NW 100-125 mm, length 1050 mm 61 mm
BP1001251500 HD bendy packer NW 100-125 mm, length 1500 mm 61 mm
BP1001252000 HD bendy packer NW 100-125 mm, length 2000 mm 61 mm
BP10015001050 HD bendy packer NW 100-150 mm, length 1050 mm 76 mm
BP10015001500 HD bendy packer NW 100-150 mm, length 1500 mm 76 mm
bendy packer
BP10015002000 HD bendy packer NW 100-150 mm, length 2000 mm 76 mm
BP1252001050 HD bendy packer NW 125-200 mm, length 1050 mm 84 mm
BP1252001500 HD bendy packer NW 125-200 mm, length 1500 mm 84 mm
BP1252002000 HD bendy packer NW 125-200 mm, length 2000 mm 84 mm
BP1502301300 HD bendy packer NW 150-230 mm, length 1300 mm 94 mm
BP2503002000 HD bendy packer NW 250-300 mm, length 2000 mm 163 mm
BP450-600 HD bendy packer NW 450-600 mm, length 2000 mm 348 mm
item number article diameter
HDTY-M100/125 HD T & Y junction packer TY-Ger NW 100-125 mm 46 mm
HDTY-M125/150 HD T & Y junction packer TY-Ger NW 125-150 mm 64 mm
item number article radius
HDTSM100125100/125/68 sleeve for main packer DN 100/125 mm 68°
HDTSM125150/125/68 sleeve for main packer DN 125/150 mm 100/125 68°
HDTSM125150/150/68 sleeve for main packer DN 125/150mm 125/150 68°
HDTM100-150/100/68 HD TY-Ger cuff DN 100-150/100 68°
HDTM100-150/125/68 HD TY-Ger cuff DN 100-150/125 68°
HDTM100-150/150/68 HD TY-Ger cuff DN 100-150/150 68°
item number article
PC2TYGER air pressure case PC2 TY-Ger, mobile control
PC3 air pressure PC3 Packer, mobile control
item number article diameter
REV701251500 HD-Revisionspacker NW 70-125, length 1500 mm 42 mm
REV701252000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 70-125, length 2000 mm 42 mm
REV701253000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 70-125, length 3000 mm 42 mm
REV1001501500 HD-Revisionspacker NW 100-150, length 1500 mm 55 mm
REV1001502000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 100-150, length 2000 mm 55 mm
REV1001503000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 100-150, length 3000 mm 55 mm
HD TY-Ger t-and j junction packer
HD TY-Ger supply
compressed air pressure case
HD revision packer
REV1252001500 HD-Revisionspacker NW 125-200, length 1500 mm 66 mm
REV1252002000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 125-200, length 2000 mm 66 mm
REV1252003000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 125-200, length 3000 mm 66 mm
REV1502501500 HD-Revisionspacker NW 150-250, length 1500 mm 90 mm
REV1502502000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 150-250, length 2000 mm 90 mm
REV1502503000 HD-Revisionspacker NW 150-250, length 3000 mm 90 mm
item number article diameter
HD-ASB2560 flow control bladder NW 25-60 mm 24 mm
HD-ASB30100 flow control bladder NW 30-100 mm 30 mm
HD-ASB50150 flow control bladder NW 50-150 mm 45 mm